
Sides

•Queso

•Guacamole

•Pico de Gallo

•Sour Cream

•Salsa

•Refried Beans

•Black Beans

•Mexican Rice

•Quinoa Brown Rice

•Protein (+$ premium)

•Chips (serves 4-6)

•Tortillas (24ct)

10.49

.

6.29 

8.79

6.95

5.29

5.29

5.29

5.29

14.00

6.29

7.95

16oz

20.49

.

12.29 

12.95

1 .29

1 .29

1 .29

1 .29

27.95

5.95

32oz

flour

catering

Drinks
 ......

...... Sweet or Unsweet $7.99......

......  ......
...... $7.99 ......

......  ......
...... Freshly-Squeezed Juice $17.99 ......

OrderinG

......  ......
Minimum Order $250 for Delivery.

Add 10% for delivery charge. 

......  ......
Add wire cages, sternos and serving

utensils for 8%.

......  ......
980.433.0579 (Mon-Fri, 9a-5p)

Catering@RaydalHospitality.com

Sabor Latin Street Grill is a celebration 
of food that represents the many vibrant 

cultures of Latin America. We prepare fresh 
food each day to ensure the most authentic 

experience possible. 

Dominican Republic, Venezuela
 at your next event or meeting. 

 Visit our website today and choose  
various platters, packs, and lunch boxes 
that are guaranteed to turn your function 

into a celebration! 

Saborlatingrill.com

order online today!

......  ......
Arrange free pickup at one of 

our many locations. 

CORN

8 z

5.49

3.29 

4.49

2.95

2.79

2.79

2.79

2.79

7.00
20

24



20240229

...... Arepa & empanada ......
Your choice of shredded chicken or grilled veggie arepa, empanada 
with your choice of protein (Ground Beef, Grilled Veggie, Shredded 

Chicken, Chorizo & Black Beans). Includes chips and salsa.

...... $11.49 ......

...... 2 tacos autenticos ......
Your choice of protein, served with onion, cilantro, lime, corn 

tortillas. Includes chips and salsa. 

...... $8.29 ......

...... 2 tacos americanos ......
Your choice of protein, served with lettuce, tomatoes, shredded 

...... $9.29 ......

...... sabor especial burrito ......
Your choice of protein, Mexican rice, black beans, sour cream, pico 

de gallo, guacamole, lettuce, queso. Includes chips and salsa.

...... $12.99 ......

...... sabor salad ......

...... $8.99 ......

...... 32 pieces $39.9  ......

guava pineapple empanadas
......  ......

All Natural, Made Fresh in House

Proteins

Tray
 elote loco 

Box lunch
Per Person Pricing. Add small side for $1.99 (queso, pico de 

gallo, or guacamole)...... nacho Pack ......
Your choice of 3 proteins, pico de gallo, guacamole, queso, 

sour cream, beans, salsa & chips 
...... serves up to 5 $43.00 ......

...... serves up to 20 $165.00 ......

......  autentico  ......
Corn tortillas, choice of 3 proteins, cilantro, onions, limes wedges, 

choice of beans, choice of rice, chips & choice of salsa
...... 20 tacos (serves up to 6-10)   ......

...... 40 tacos (serves up to 15-20)  ......

......  Americano  ......
Flour tortillas, choice of 3 proteins, lettuce, tomatoes, shredded 

cheese, lime wedges, choice of beans, choice of rice, chips & 
choice of salsa

...... 20 tacos (serves 6-10) ......
...... 40 tacos (serves 15-20) ......

......  PACK ......

...... serves up to 5 $  ......
...... serves up to 20 $ .00 ......

Party packsPlatters
...... chips + dips ......

Chips with one of each of our famous dips (Queso, 
Guacamole, Pico de Gallo, Mild Salsa)

...... Serves 5 (8 oz of each of our dips) $17.99 ......
...... Serves 20 (1 quart of each of our dips) $68.29 ......

...... Serves 50 (2.5 uarts of each of our dips) $162.29 ......

...... chips + salsa ......
Chips with your choice of any combination of 3 of our salsas 

...... Serves 5 (8 oz dips) $13.49 ......
...... Serves 20 (1 quart dips) $51.29 ......

...... Serves 50 (2.5 uarts dips) $121.99 ......

...... quesadillas ......
Quesadillas are made with shredded cheese and

and sour cream 
...... Serves 5 $33.99 ......

...... Serves 20 $128.99 ......

...... Serves 50 $305.99 ......

...... empanadas ......
of protein(s) (Ground Beef, Grilled Veggie, Shredded Chicken 

Chorizo & Black Beans)
...... ......
...... ......

......  ......

...... 100 tacos (serves up to 40-50)  ......

...... serves up to 50 $400  ......

...... serves up to 50 $ 00 ......

...... 100 tacos (serves up to 40-50)  ......

Ground Beef (D)
Shredded Chicken (G)
Grilled Chicken (G)
Al Pastor Pork (G,D) 

Chorizo  (V,G)
Vegan Chorizo (V,G,D)
Grilled Veggies (V,G)
Black Beans (V,G)

 protEIns aN additional charge

Barbacoa (G)
Grilled Steak (G) 

Grilled hrimp w/
Onions & omatoes 
(G)

(V)= CAN BE vegetarian (G)= gluten FRIENDLY (D)= Can be DAIRY FREE. 

  platanos maduros

churros 

Lettuce, Black Beans, Corn off the cob,

Lettuce, Black Beans, Corn off the cob,


