

# SIDES

	8oz	16oz	32oz	192oz
• Queso	5.49	10.49	20.49	
• Guacamole	5.49	10.49	20.49	
• Pico de Gallo	3.29	6.29	12.29	
• Sour Cream	4.49	8.79		
• Salsa	2.95	6.95	12.95	
• Refried Beans	2.79	5.29	10.29	59.99
• Black Beans	2.79	5.29	10.29	59.99
• Mexican Rice	2.79	5.29	10.29	59.99
• Quinoa Brown Rice	2.79	5.29	10.29	59.99
• Protein (+\$ premium)	7.00	14.00	27.95	
• Chips (serves 4-6)		6.29		
• Tortillas (24ct)		7.95	5.95	
		FLOUR	CORN	



Sabor Latin Street Grill is a celebration of food that represents the many vibrant cultures of Latin America. We prepare fresh food each day to ensure the most authentic experience possible.

Serve the street food flavors of El Salvador, Dominican Republic, Venezuela, Colombia, and Mexico at your next event or meeting.

Visit our website today and choose from various platters, packs, and lunch boxes that are guaranteed to turn your function into a celebration!

# CATERING

## ORDERING

### PICKUP

Arrange free pickup at one of our many locations.

### DELIVERY

Minimum Order \$250 for Delivery. Add 10% for delivery charge.

### SERVICWARE

Add wire cages, sternos and serving utensils for 8%.

### CONTACT US

980.433.0579 (Mon-Fri, 9a-5p)  
Catering@RaydalHospitality.com

## ORDER ONLINE TODAY!

[SABORLATINGRILL.COM](http://SABORLATINGRILL.COM)

## DRINKS

ICED TEA GALLON

Sweet or Unsweet \$7.99

LEMONADE GALLON

\$7.99

MARGARITA MIX 1/2 GALLON

Freshly-Squeezed Juice \$17.99

[SABORLATINGRILL.COM](http://SABORLATINGRILL.COM)

# PLATTERS

## CHIPS + DIPS

Chips with one of each of our four famous dips (Queso, Guacamole, Pico de Gallo, Mild Salsa)

..... Serves 5 (8 oz of each of our dips) \$17.99 .....

..... Serves 20 (1 quart of each of our dips) \$68.29 .....

..... Serves 50 (2.5 quarts of each of our dips) \$162.29 .....

## CHIPS + SALSA

Chips with your choice of any combination of 3 of our salsas

..... Serves 5 (8 oz dips) \$13.49 .....

..... Serves 20 (1 quart dips) \$51.29 .....

..... Serves 50 (2.5 quarts dips) \$121.99 .....

## QUESADILLAS

Quesadillas are made with shredded cheese and your choice of protein on flour tortillas, up to 3 different proteins served with pico de gallo and sour cream

..... Serves 5 \$33.99 .....

..... Serves 20 \$128.99 .....

..... Serves 50 \$305.99 .....

## EMPANADAS

Empanadas are made with shredded cheese and your choice of protein(s) (Ground Beef, Grilled Veggie, Shredded Chicken Chorizo & Black Beans)

..... 5 Empanadas \$24.75 .....

..... 20 Empanadas \$99.00 .....

..... 50 Empanadas \$247.50 .....

ALL EMPANADAS COME WITH OUR HOUSE-MADE ROSADA SAUCE.

# PROTEINS

## ALL NATURAL, MADE FRESH IN HOUSE

Ground Beef (D)  
Shredded Chicken (G)  
Grilled Chicken (G)  
Al Pastor Pork (G,D)

Chorizo Sausage (V,G)  
Vegan Chorizo (V,G,D)  
Grilled Veggies (V,G)  
Black Beans (V,G)

PREMIUM PROTEINS WILL BE AN ADDITIONAL COST

Barbacoa (G)  
Grilled Steak (G)

Grilled Shrimp w/  
Onions & Tomatoes  
(G)

(V)= CAN BE VEGETARIAN (G)= GLUTEN FRIENDLY (D)= CAN BE DAIRY FREE.

# PARTY PACKS

## NACHO PACK

Your choice of 3 proteins, pico de gallo, guacamole, queso, sour cream, beans, salsa & chips

..... serves up to 5 \$43.00 .....

..... serves up to 20 \$165.00 .....

..... serves up to 50 \$400.00 .....

## TACO AUTENTICO PACK

Corn tortillas, choice of 3 proteins, cilantro, onions, limes wedges, choice of beans, choice of rice, chips & choice of salsa

..... 20 tacos (serves up to 6-10) \$84.00 .....

..... 40 tacos (serves up to 15-20) \$165.00 .....

..... 100 tacos (serves up to 40-50) \$400.00 .....

## TACO AMERICANO PACK

Flour tortillas, choice of 3 proteins, lettuce, tomatoes, shredded cheese, lime wedges, choice of beans, choice of rice, chips & choice of salsa

..... 20 tacos (serves 6-10) \$92.00 .....

..... 40 tacos (serves 15-20) \$180.00 .....

..... 100 tacos (serves up to 40-50) \$440.00 .....

## SABOR SALAD PACK

Lettuce, Black Beans, Corn off the cob, Tomatoes, Onions, Avocado, Chemicurri, Tortilla Strips (V)  
ADD PROTEINS FOR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE

..... serves up to 5 \$44.00 .....

..... serves up to 20 \$175.00 .....

..... serves up to 50 \$430.00 .....

# TRAYS

## ELOTE LOCO

Corn on the Cob, Mayo, Cotija Cheese, Chili Powder (V,G)

1/2 size, 20 piece \$49.99

## PLATANOS MADUROS

Fried Sweet Plantains, Cilantro, Cotija Cheese, Sour Cream (V,D)

42 piece \$34.99

## CHURROS

32 pieces \$39.99

## GUAVA PINEAPPLE EMPANADAS

10 Empanadas \$49.99

# BOX LUNCHES

Per Person Pricing. Add small side for \$1.99 (queso, pico de gallo, or guacamole)

## AREPA & EMPANADA

Your choice of shredded chicken or grilled veggie arepa, empanada with your choice of protein (Ground Beef, Grilled Veggie, Shredded Chicken, Chorizo & Black Beans). Includes chips and salsa.

..... \$11.49 .....

## 2 TACOS AUTENTICOS

Your choice of protein, served with onion, cilantro, lime, corn tortillas. Includes chips and salsa.

..... \$8.29 .....

## 2 TACOS AMERICANOS

Your choice of protein, served with lettuce, tomatoes, shredded cheese, flour tortillas. Includes chips and salsa.

..... \$9.29 .....

## SABOR ESPECIAL BURRITO

Your choice of protein, Mexican rice, black beans, sour cream, pico de gallo, guacamole, lettuce, queso. Includes chips and salsa.

..... \$12.99 .....

## SABOR SALAD

Lettuce, Black Beans, Corn off the cob, Tomatoes, Onions, Avocado, Chemicurri, Tortilla Strips (V)

ADD PROTEINS FOR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE

..... \$8.99 .....

# SALSAS

Sabor salsas are Fresh, Authentic and Bold!

MILD: Tomatoes, Onions, Cilantro, Spices.

ARBOL: Tomatoes, Onions, Arbol Chilis, Garlic, Cilantro.

VERDE: Tomatillos, Jalapeños, Onions, Cilantro, Spices.

GREEN MONSTER: Jalapeños, Onions, Garlic.

PINEAPPLE HABANERO: Pineapple, Habaneros, Onions, Garlic.

CHARRED HABANERO: Tomatoes, Onions, Habaneros, Garlic.